Customer
VAT No.

Liquor License No:

Bill to Cust No.
Sell to Cust No.
Delivery Address:

Contact Name
Contact No.

Uitra Liquors Westville CLM
4280101561
KZNLA/ETH/02/0140001
ULT999B
‘ ULTOI7B
Ultra Liquors Westville CLM
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd
Westville
l Buckingham Terrace 40
DURBAN, KwaZulu Natal 3629
South Africa

| Jonathan Steyn
| +27 31 266 4364

Your Reference - NOTHANDO 100#000008595

nvoice copy [T

Page I of |

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
Cnr. Crompton Str & Shepstone Rd
New Germany, 3620

Pinetown

Phone No. (031) 705 9510
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Invoice No.
SO No.

CRAFT LIQUO

ESMCORGRE
INCMEVSTP

PSI998373
$SO1092277

Posting Date
Due Date

24/10/2023
30/11/2023

Payment Terms 30 Days from Statement

Promised Delivery Date 25/10/2023

487.32
387.14

874.46

874.46

131.17
1,005.63

Thanks for ycuié* business,
BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJ)
Bank Name: F];irst National Bank Acc No: 62204 833 744
Dt
1 Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 ’I 13 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za



~, |
Customer | Ukra Liquors Westville CLM
VAT No. 4280101561
Liquor License No,  KZNLA/ETH/02/014000) Page | of |
Billto Ciizt N‘C LLF95 Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
it o | HLTO17R Chir. Crompton Str & Shepstone Rd
Delivery Address:  Ulera Liquors Westville CLM A S TOMPI o Ge;fmy 2620
| Robinsan Liquors (Pt} Ltd '
Pinetown
Westille
Buckingham Terraca 40
DURBAN, KwaZulu Natal 3629 Fhons Na, (031) 705 9510
| ey VAT Reg No. 4520181753
i Liquor Licensa No. RGO005535
Contact Naina) Jonathan Steyn Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No, | +27 31 266 4364
Your Reference - NOTHANDOQ 1004000008595
Inveice No. | PSI998373 Posting Date 24/10/2023 Payment Terms 30 Days from Statement
SO No. - ‘ SOL092277 Due Date 30/11/2023 Promised Delivery Date 25/10/2023

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS
ESMCORGRE ESM Gréadine Cordial
INCMEVSTP |- ognac The

(| AN f
Thanks for y}é:ur business. / /J:/LV Aepy

Unit of Measire

Unit Price Excl. VAT

Discount %

487.32
387.14

87446

87446
13117
1,005.63
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BANKING DETAILS
Ace Name: i Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Led Branch: 250 655 Swife FIRNZA]j)
Bank Namer || First National Bank Acc No: 62204 833 744
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Call Us Emall Us Customer Service
0861 i13 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za



